
	

CP09_EU09_3_2_OS_12d_VEN_VEN.ai
12-Day Mediterranean Empires
p.  30c

CP09_PD09_3-3_16d_ROM_ROM.ai
16-Day Greece & the Black Sea
p. 31a

	

CP09_PD09_11-1_14d_ROM_ATH.ai
14-Day Black Sea & Mediterranean Explorer
p. 31d

CP09_PD09_12-1_14d_ATH_ROM.ai
14-Day Ancient Mysteries
p. 31e

CP09_EU09_4_2_OS_12d_VEN_BAR.ai
12-Day Mediterranean Romance
p. 30f

CP09_EU09_8_2_RT_14d_ATH_ROM.ai
14-day Cradle of Civilization
p. 31c
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CP09_EU09_7_2_RT_14d_ATH_ATH.ai
14-day Black Sea & Egyptian Explorer
p. 31b

14-day BLACK SEA &

Egyptian Explorer

Roundtrip Athens
ms Rotterdam	 Oct 3

DAY	date	  PORT	 ARRIVE	 DEPART

Sat	 Oct 3	 PIRAEUS (ATHENS), GREECE		  5:00pm
Sun	 Oct 4	 Scenic cruising The Dardanelles,  

Sea of Marmara and the  
Bosporus Strait 

Mon	 Oct 5	 Varna, Bulgaria	 7:00am	 4:00pm
Tue	 Oct 6	 Sevastopol, Ukraine	 8:00am	 5:00pm
Wed	 Oct 7	 Sochi, Russia 	 Noon	 8:00pm
Thu	 Oct 8	 At sea
Fri	 Oct 9	 Istanbul, Turkey	 8:00am
Sat	 Oct 10	 Istanbul		  11:00am 

Scenic cruising Sea of Marmara  
and The Dardanelles

Sun	 Oct 11	 Kuşadasi (Ephesus), Turkey	 7:00am	 8:00pm
Mon	 Oct 12	 At sea
Tue	 Oct 13	 Ashdod (Jerusalem), Israel	 6:00am	 8:00pm
Wed	 Oct 14	 At sea
Thu	 Oct 15	 Alexandria (Cairo), Egypt	 6:00am	 11:00pm
Fri	 Oct 16 	 At sea
Sat	 Oct 17	 PIRAEUS (ATHENS), GREECE	 7:00am

z	 Extended stay.

CP09_EU09_2_2_OS_12d_BAR_VEN.ai
12-Day Mediterranean Tapestry
p.  30e

CP09_EU09_2_1_NO_10d_ROM_ROM.ai
10-Day Roman Empire
p.  30a

CP09_EU09_3_1_NO_10d_ROM_ROM.ai
10-Day Mediterranean Enchantment
p. 30d




